dopmMa cBeAeHUM O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLLeHLWMKOM oTyeTax 3a IV kBaptan 2017 ropa.
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oueHKe

94/17

95/17

96/17

97/17

98/17

99/17

100/17

101/17

102/17

103/17

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

M XaknumynnuH
NHunb ®aputoBum4

UM XakumynnmH
NHWUNb ®aputoBum4

UM XakumynnumH
NH1Ne ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

M XaknumynnmH
NHnnb ®apnTtoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NH1Nb ®apntoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NHWuNb ®aputoBuny

M XakumynnuH
NHunb ®aputoBumy

M XakumynnumH
NHWUNb ®aputoBmy

M XakumynnumH
NHUNe ®apntoBuy

CBepeHun

XakumynnmH UHune ®aputosuy

008072

06.07.2012

DaTa
cocTaBJieHUA
oT4yeTa

02.10.2017

03.10.2017

04.10.2017

05.10.2017

06.10.2017

07.10.2017

12.10.2017

13.10.2017

14.10.2017

15.10.2017

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IVIdJMKaU,MOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



104/17

105/17

106/17

107/17

108/17

109/17

110/17

111/17

112/17

113/17

114/17

115/17

116/17

117/17

118/17

119/17

M XakumynnmH
NH1Ne ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

UM XakumynnuH
NHnnb ®apnTtoBuny

UM XakumynnmH
NHunb ®aputoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NHunb ®aputoBuny

M XaknumynnuH
NHunb ®aputoBum4

UM XakumynnmH
NHW1Nb ®aputoBum4

M XakumynnumH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHnnb ®apnTtoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NH1Nb ®aputoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NHuNb ®aputoBumy

M XakumynnuH
NHWnnb ®aputoBum4

UM XakumynnmH
NHWUNb ®aputoBum4

M XakumynnmH
NHUNe ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNe ®apntoBuy

16.10.2017

22.10.2017

23.10.2017

24.10.2017

25.10.2017

26.10.2017

27.10.2017

28.10.2017

03.11.2017

04.11.2017

05.11.2017

06.11.2017

11.11.2017

12.11.2017

13.11.2017

14.11.2017

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHasA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



120/17

121/17

122/17

123/17

124/17

125/17

126/17

127/17

128/17

129/17

130/17

131/17

132/17

133/17

134/17

135/17

M XakumynnmH
NH1Ne ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

UM XakumynnuH
NHnnb ®apnTtoBuny

UM XakumynnmH
NHunb ®aputoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NHunb ®aputoBuny

M XaknumynnuH
NHunb ®aputoBum4

UM XakumynnmH
NHW1Nb ®aputoBum4

M XakumynnumH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHnnb ®apnTtoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NH1Nb ®aputoBuny

UM XakumynnumH
NHuNb ®aputoBumy

M XakumynnuH
NHWnnb ®aputoBum4

UM XakumynnmH
NHWUNb ®aputoBum4

M XakumynnmH
NHUNe ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNe ®apntoBuy

20.11.2017

21.11.2017

22.11.2017

23.11.2017

24.11.2017

02.12.2017

03.12.2017

04.12.2017

05.12.2017

06.12.2017

12.12.2017

13.12.2017

14.12.2017

15.12.2017

16.12.2017

17.12.2017

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHasA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



136/17

137/17

138/17

139/17

M XakumynnmH
NH1Ne ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHUNb ®apntoBuy

M XakumynnmH
NHnnb ®apnTtoBuny

UM XakumynnmH
NHunb ®aputoBuny

21.12.2017

22.12.2017

23.12.2017

24.12.2017

KBapTupa

KBapTuUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



